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Wiltshire Masters Block 3, 2008
Team Rankings - Through Event 40

Combined Team Scores

Team

Swindon Dolphins
Salisbury

Swindon Area Masters
Bradford on Avon
Wootton Bassett Otters
Marlborough Penguins
Warminster & District
Corsham

Westbury

Trowbridge
Wroughton

Swindon Asc
Melksham

Warminster with Westbury

SWD
SAL
SAMS
BOA
WBO
MAR
WAR
COR
WES
TRO
WRO
SWA
MEL
WWWwW

Points

365
362
254

184. 50
82
71
58

57. 50
52
18
7

5
4
3

Total 1,523.00



