## Wiltshire Masters Block 3, 2008 Team Rankings - Through Event 40

## **Combined Team Scores**

Place	Team		Points
1	Swindon Dolphins	SWD	365
2	Salisbury	SAL	362
3	Swindon Area Masters	SAMS	254
4	Bradford on Avon	BOA	184. 50
5	Wootton Bassett Otters	WBO	82
6	Marlborough Penguins	MAR	71
7	Warminster & District	WAR	58
8	Corsham	COR	57. 50
9	Westbury	WES	52
10	Trowbridge	TRO	18
11	Wroughton	WRO	7
12	Swindon Asc	SWA	5
13	Melksham	MEL	4
14	Warminster with Westbury	WWW	3
	•	Total	1,523.00